First name|Surname [Email address Quiz: KolokyQuiz: KOLJDomacdi
Ivana Adamovi¢ (2018000058 @fake.com 9 13

Ivona Arnjas 2018000029@fake.com 10 15 5
Boris Babi¢ 2018000038 @fake.com 9 14

Igor Barac igorbarac41@gmail.com 12 11
Valentina |Belan valentinabelan914@gmail.com 10 11 5
Gordana |Blagojevi¢|gordanablagojevic70@gmail.com 13 14

Danijel Borojevi¢ |2018000041@fake.com 9 15 5
AleksandrgComié¢ 11 12 4
Zelika CimeSa |zeljka.m.cimesa@gmail.com 10 14 5
Sara Dimitrijevi¢|2018000040@fake.com 12 9 5
Milica Ergarac |milicae99@gmail.com 10 12 2
Natalija  |Gnjatovi¢ [2018000003@fake.com 10 12

Dejan Grubor Dejangrubor10@gmail.com 10 8 4
Jovana Hini¢ hinicjovana0@gmail.com 14 13 5
Bojana lli¢ 2017000081 @fake.com 9 10

Jelena Jerinic¢ jelena.rim.ns@gmail.com 10 15 3
Jovana Josi¢ 2018000064 @fake.com 10 13

Jelena Jovanovi¢ |jellenna1999@gmail.com 8|- 5
Jovana Jovanovi¢ [2018000033@fake.com 8 11

Anka Kis kis.ankaa99@gmail.com 8 13 5
Jana Kisin jana.kisin95@gmail.com 15 15 5
Danijela |Kozarov |kozarovdanijela31@gmail.com 10 11 4
Marijana |Markov [2018000001@fake.com 13 15 5
AleksandrgMarkovi¢ [|aleksandramarkovicO609@gmail.com 13 8 4
Vesna MiloSevi¢ |vesna979@gmail.com 15 15 5
Irina Milovanovi{milovanovicirina020@gmail.com 9 14 4
Sinisa Milovi¢ siki9@8milovic@gmail.com 10 15 3
Bogdan |Milutinovi¢|milutinovic30@gmail.com 12 13

Milo$ Mrkela milosmrkela1@gmail.com 10 8 5
Gabrijela |Nikoli¢ 2018000035@fake.com 8 15 5
Danijela |Nikolin danijelanikolin64@gmail.com 12 14
AleksandrgPeji¢ aleksandra.pejic.ru@gmail.com 9 14 5
Ivana Penalski |2018000009@fake.com / - 4
Katarina |Penijin katarina.penjin@gmail.com 10 10 5
Dusan Peric¢ dusanperic1995@gmail.com 9 14 2
Jovana Samardzi¢|2018000031@fake.com 14 14 5
Jelena Sasié jelenasasic9999@gmail.com 9 11 5
Tijana Skorié¢ skorict18@gmail.com 14 12 5
Katarina |Slavujevi¢ [katarinaslavujevic999@gmail.com 10 15

Lenka Svenda [lenka.schwenda@gmail.com 10 13 4
Anja Uzelac 2018000067 @fake.com - -

Dajana Uzelac dajanau89@gmail.com 10 13 5
Stefan Vezmar [2018000032@fake.com 14 13 5




Jovana [Vico vicojovana9@gmail.com 12 15 4
Andela VukasSinovivukasinovicandjela99@gmail.com 9 15 5
Sladana |Zarkovié |sladjana.zarkovic@yahoo.com 10 15 5
Andela Dordevi¢ |andjeladjordjevicO07 @gmail.com 13 14 5
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